



C9530-272^{Q&As}

IBM WebSphere Message Broker V8.0 Solution Development

Pass IBM C9530-272 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/c9530-272.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

In the figure, Project1 is a Message Broker Project that contains two message flows, Flow1 and Flow2. Project1 references Lib1 library. Flow1 and Flow2 use Error_handler subflow.

The solution developer created two BAR files, Flow1Artifacts.bar for Flow1 and Flow2Artifacts.bar for Flow2 artifacts, and deployed the two BAR files to the same execution group.



After deployment, a defect is found in Flow2 and the solution developer adds more logging information to the Error_handler subflow to better understand the issue. The solution developer then rebuilds the BAR file Flow2Artifacts.bar and deploys it. What is the expected outcome?

- A. Flow2 captures the changes and Flow1 generates a runtime exception.
- B. Flow1 captures the changes and Flow2 generates a runtime exception.
- C. Flow1 and Flow2 capture the new Error_handler subflow logging information.
- D. Only Flow2 captures the changes and Flow1 continues to use the old Error_handler subflow logging information.

Correct Answer: C



QUESTION 2

A solution developer needs to troubleshoot why a message flow does not process any messages from a remote resource. To review how the message flow interacts with all external resources, where should the solution developer look?

- A. The ODBC log.
- B. The JVERBOSE log.
- C. The WebSphere MQ log.
- D. The WebSphere Message Broker Activity log.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

A bank uses Process Server to implement a supervisor based, credit line approval process. Once initiated, the process does not return a response. This Process Server workflow needs to be started every time the Message Broker receives a new credit increase transaction. To implement this requirement, a solution developer can design a message flow that uses:

- A. Publication Node
- B. SCARRequest Node
- C. a combination of SOAPAsyncRequest and SOAPAsyncResponse
- D. JavaCompute Node to invoke the process flow JAR files that are generated

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

A solution developer has been informed of a problem with a message flow. Based on the error given, the problem seems to occur in ESQL code. The solution developer determines the need to debug the code. How does the solution developer set a breakpoint in the ESQL code?

- A. 1. Right click message flow
- 2.
Set breakpoint in appropriate location
- 3.
Redeploy flow
- B. 1. Right click Compute node
- 2.



Choose open ESQL

3.

Set breakpoint on right hand side margin

4.

Choose Debug

C. 1. Double click Compute node

2.

Find code breakpoint location

3.

Right click left margin of code window beside this location

4.

Choose Add Breakpoint

D. 1. Double click JavaCompute node

2.

Find code breakpoint location

3.

Left click margin of code window beside this location

4.

Choose Add Breakpoint

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

A telecommunications customer needs to develop a flow that sends a message to invoke an existing business process on WebSphere Process Server (WPS). The requirements do not call for a response message back from the flow. Which node should the solution developer use to send the message to WPS?

A. SOAPRequest

B. CORBARRequest

C. SCARReply

D. SCAAsyncRequest

Correct Answer: D



VCE & PDF

PassApply.com

<https://www.passapply.com/c9530-272.html>

2024 Latest passapply C9530-272 PDF and VCE dumps Download

[Latest C9530-272 Dumps](#)

[C9530-272 PDF Dumps](#)

[C9530-272 Exam Questions](#)